L E =

S WASHINGTON ) D.C.2023 American Academy
experiénce National Conference & Exhibition of Pediatrics i
October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023 DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDREN®

H3039: Council on Immigrant Child and Family Health Program
Responding To Humanitarian Crises and Surges of Immigrant and Refugee

Children

Sunday, October 22, 2023

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:55 PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

3:20 PM
3:35 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Welcome*

Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP

Business Meeting”

Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP; Chair-Elect: Sural Shah, MD, FAAP
Introduction®

Moderator: Kimberly Mukerjee, MD, MPH, FAAP

Responding To Humanitarian Crises: Global Framework

Michelle Niescierenko, MD, MPH, FAAP

In Community: The Pediatrician's Role in Humanitarian Response To Newly Arrived
Immigrant and Refugee Children

Zarin Noor, MD, MPH, FAAP

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Moderator: Kimberly Mukerjee, MD, MPH, FAAP

Federal Advocacy Update

Tamar Magarik Haro; Madeline Curtis

Break*

Oral Abstract Presentations

Moderator: Padma Swamy, MD, FAAP

Presentation of Council on Immigrant Child and Family Health Spotlight Award*
Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP

Roundtable Networking*

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



