

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023



H3039: Council on Immigrant Child and Family Health Program

Responding To Humanitarian Crises and Surges of Immigrant and Refugee Children

Sunday, October 22, 2023

1:00 PM	Welcome*
	Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP
1:05 PM	Business Meeting*
	Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP; Chair-Elect: Sural Shah, MD, FAAP
1:25 PM	Introduction*
	Moderator: Kimberly Mukerjee, MD, MPH, FAAP
1:30 PM	Responding To Humanitarian Crises: Global Framework
	Michelle Niescierenko, MD, MPH, FAAP
1:55 PM	In Community: The Pediatrician's Role in Humanitarian Response To Newly Arrived
	Immigrant and Refugee Children
	Zarin Noor, MD, MPH, FAAP
2:20 PM	Panel Discussion and Q&A
	Moderator: Kimberly Mukerjee, MD, MPH, FAAP
2:35 PM	Federal Advocacy Update
	Tamar Magarik Haro; Madeline Curtis
3:20 PM	Break*
3:35 PM	Oral Abstract Presentations
	Moderator: Padma Swamy, MD, FAAP
4:20 PM	Presentation of Council on Immigrant Child and Family Health Spotlight Award*
	Chairperson: Raul Gutierrez, MD, FAAP
4:30 PM	Roundtable Networking*
5:00 PM	Adjourn

^{*}This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.